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
Convenient to bus
& stores. No
pets. References.
Security. Lease.
No smokers
please. $840.
570-287-0900

EW T00R

KINGSTON

Like New 2 bed-
room apartment in
great neighbor-
hood. 2nd floor.
Includes new
kitchen (with new
stove, dishwasher

& microwave) and 4

bath w/washer
dryer hookup. Hard-
wood throughout
with ceramic tile in
kitchen and bath.
$695/mo + utilities
and security. No
Pets, references
required. Call Scott
(570)823-2431
Ext. 137

NEW To0i

KINGSTON

Newly remodeled,
2nd floor 2 bed-
room, 1 1/2 bath. All
appliances included.
Washer & dryer.
Central air. Off
street parking. $675
+ utilities. No pets.
Call 570-287-9631
or 570-696-3936

KINGSTON

Pecks Court
New Construction.
Luxury 2 bedroom,
1st floor. Heat,
appliances, sewer
& garbage included.
Handicap access.
$750/month.
Call 570-441-4101

NANTICOKE

2nd floor, 1 bed-
room, includes all
appliances & wash-
er/dryer, heat, hot

water & garbage
included. No pets.

$550 + security.

(570) 735-2573

NANTICOKE

355 East Ridge St
First floor apart-
ment. Heat, water,
sewage, garbage &
appliances included.
$500 / month. Call

570-301-3170

NANTICOKE

Nice clean 1
bedroom. Heat, hot
water, garbage fee

included. Stove,
fridge, air-condition-
ing, washer/dryer
availability. Security.
$515 per month Call
(570) 736-3125

PITTSTON AREA

Apartments for
Rent. 2nd floor,
washer, dryer hook
ups, heat & water
included. No pets.
Call 570-654-2433

EW 00

WEST PITTSTON

2 bedroom, 2nd
floor apartment.
Washer/dryer hook-
up, carport parking,
heat & hot water
included. Stove &
Fridge. References
& security. $650.
570-654-7479
Leave Message

LINEUP
ASUCCESSFUL SALE

IN CLASSIFIED!
Do you need more space?
Avyard or garage sale

in classified
is the best way
to clean out your closets!
You're in bussiness
with classified!

WEST PITTSTON

2nd floor, 4 rooms.
Hardwood floors.
Heat and hot water
included. No pets.
No smoking. Avail-
able now. Call
570-479-4069.

WILKES-BARRE

3 bedroom, 1/2
double, 1.5 bath,
gas heat, off-street
parking, fenced in
yard, excellent
condition. $595/
month + utilities,
references &
security. No pets.
Call 570-881-4078

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH

SECURE
BUILDINGS
1&2 bedroom
apartments.
Laundry facility. Off
street parking avail-
able. Starting at
$440. 570-332-5723

NEW To0A

_WILKES-BARRE

“SPACIous 1 BEDROOM

on 1st floor of brick
building in historic
district. Wall to wall
carpet; equipped
kitchen; bonus
room; off street
parking. $650.
month includes
heat, water,
parking. Call
570-650-1266
with references

944 Commercial
Properties

NEW Tod

315 PLAZA

1750 & 3200 SF
Retail / Office
Space Available
570-829-1206

KINGSTON

COMMERCIAL SPACE
FOR RENT

620 Market St.
Newly Renovated
Prime Space.
1,250 sq. ft.,
Near Kingston
Corners. Great
location for retail or
business office.
Easy Access and
parking. Call Cliff
570-760-3427

NEW Tol)

PLAINS TWP
7 PETHICK DRIVE
OFF RTE. 315
1200 & 700 SF
Office Available.
Reasonable.
570-760-1513

WEST PITTSTON

$1.00 SQ. FT.
18,000 & 9,000
sq. ft. Great,
clean assembly
space; A/C; Gas
heat; Own meters;
New 1/2 baths;
freight elevator
Owner/Agent
2908-852-4410

much for your cur-
rent office? Call us!
We have modern
office space avail-
able in Luzerne
Bank Building on
Public Square.
Rents include heat,
central air, utilities,
trash removal, and
nightly cleaning - all
without a sneaky
CAM charge.
Access parking at
the new intermodal
garage via our cov-
ered bridge. 300SF
to 5000SF available.
We can remodel to
suit. Brokers Pro-
tected. Call Jeff
Pyros at 822-8577

EDWARDSVILLE

162 Short St.
Renovated 3 bed-
room in quiet loca-

tion. Fresh paint,
new carpeting and
new . kitchen w/dish-
washer. No pets or
smokers. Only $650
per month, +utilities.
Call (570) 466-6334

NEW Took

HANOVER TWP.

6 rooms, 3 bed-
rooms, wall to wall
carpeting, fenced in
yard, newly remod-
eled. $475/month +
utilities & security.
Call (570) 472-2392

NANTICOKE

377 E. Washington
Newly remodeled, 3
bedrooms, 1 1/2
baths, no pets
$575/ per month
plus utilities. Call
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